Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com10
 22 0.34 8 FII2208RE  5,000
 20 0.5 8 FII2008RE FID2008RE 5,000
 18 0.75 8 FII1808WRE FID1808GRRE 5,000
 18 1 8 FII1808YRE FID1808RRE 5,000
 16 1.5 8 FII1608RE FID1608RE 5,000
 14 2.5 8              FID1408RE  3,000
Insulated Wire Ferrules (on reel) for Handtools and Machines
 20 0.5 8 FII2008B FID2008B 10 x 50
 18 0.75 8 FII1808WB FID1808GRB 10 x 50
 18 1 8 FII1808YB FID1808RB 10 x 50
 16 1.5 8 FII1608B FID1608B 10 x 50
 14 2.5 8               FID1408B  10 x 50
Insulated Wire Ferrules (belt-strips) for handtools and machines
turquoise
orange